$116,500 - 17410 87th Avenue Se 20, Shohomish

MLS® #2415850

$116,500

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 728 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Clearview, Snohomish, WA

Manufactured home in a great location!
Conveniently located close to highway 9, but
far enough that the area still feelsquiet. With
surrounding residential properties. This
Beautiful home just had a Brand-new
Remodel. Recently updatedkitchen lights and
ceiling. Spacious kitchen with eating space. All
New Appliances included, this manufacturer
home hasbrand new. windows Siding,
Insulation, Roof, Updated interior floor & walls.
Beautiful paint in and out. New bathroom
andkitchen. As well as a new furnace and
water heater. Nestled in the back of a quiet
park. Enjoy this house and decoratewhere
every corner reflects your individual style.

Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2415850
$116,500
$110,000
$151

2

1

1

728

0.00

1977
Residential
Manufactured Home




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 17410 87th Avenue Se 20

Area 610 - Southeast Snohomish
Subdivision Clearview

City Snohomish

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98296

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl, Wood Products
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Curbs, Paved
Foundation Pillar/Post/Pier

School Information

District Snohomish

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 398
Cumulative Days on Market 398
Days on Website 7



